
Startfenster nach Vereinen 

 

Braunschweiger MTV (5)  - 10:30-11:00 Uhr 

LBV Phönix Lübeck (1)  - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

Lübecker Turnerschaft (5)   - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

MTK Bad Harzburg (11)  - 12:30-13:00 Uhr 

MTV Seesen (22)   - 11:30-12:00 Uhr 

MTV Soltau (2)   - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

OLV Uslar (20)   - 12:00-12: 30 Uhr 

OSC Hamburg (8)   - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

Osnabrücker TB (1)   - 12:00-12:30 Uhr 

Preetzer TSV (6)   - 11:30-12:30 Uhr 

RSV Hannover (1)   - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

SC Achmer (1)   - 12:00-12:30 Uhr 

SC Klecken (3)   - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

SC Melle 03 (3)   - 12:30-13:00 Uhr 

Ski-Club Helsa (3)   - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

SuS Vehrte (2)   - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen (1) - 12:00-12:30 Uhr 

SV Hildesia Diekholzen (11) - 10:30-11:00 Uhr 

SV Munster (1)   - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

TG 1860 Münden (4)  - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

TSV Ahlden (1)   - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

TSV Nusse (4)   - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

TSV Schlutrup (2)   - 12:30-13:00 Uhr 

TSV Worpswede (10)  - 13:00-13:30 Uhr 

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover (5) - 11:00-11:30 Uhr 

TuS Bergen (2)   - 12:30-13:00 Uhr 

TuS Bramsche (1)   - 12:00-12:30 Uhr 

TV Jahn Wolfsburg (14)  - 10:30-11:00 Uhr 

Ohne Verein (6)   - 12:30-13:00 Uhr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Startfenster 

10:30 – 11:00 Uhr: 

Braunschweiger MTV (5) 

SV Hildesia Diekholzen (11) 

TV Jahn Wolfsburg (14)         30 

11:00 – 11:30 Uhr: 

LBV Phönix Lübeck (1) 

Lübecker Turnerschaft (5) 

MTV Soltau (2) 

OSC Hamburg (8) 

RSV Hannover (1) 

SuS Vehrte (2) 

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover (5)        24 

11:30 – 12:00 Uhr: 

MTV Seesen (22) 

Preetzer TSV (6)          28 

12:00 – 12:30 Uhr: 

OLV Uslar (20) 

Osnabrücker TB (1)  

SC Achmer (1) 

SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen (1) 

TuS Bramsche (1)          24 

12:30 – 13:00 Uhr: 

MTK Bad Harzburg (11) 

SC Melle 03 (3) 

TuS Bergen (2) 

TSV Schlutrup (2) 

Ohne Verein (6)  Hartmut Höra, Jana Schröder, Lovisa Landström Ruhnau,  

   Vanessa Ho, Wilf Holloway, Tobiasz Warmuz   24 

13:00 – 13:30 Uhr: 

SC Klecken (3) 

Ski-Club Helsa (3) 

SV Munster (1) 

TG 1860 Münden (4) 

TSV Ahlden (1) 

TSV Nusse (4) 

TSV Worpswede (10)         26 


